
NM RAPIDS SOCCER CLUB
BOYS TRACKS 2024-25

U5-U8
NM Rapids Youth Academy Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@nmrapids.org 
NM Rapids Starters Eric Dooley 505-702-5412 eric.dooley@nmrapids.org

U9
NM Rapids 16 Geckos Chris Lovato 505-363-3118 chrislovato12@gmail.com
NM Rapids 16 Reckless Chris Lovato 505-363-3118 chrislovato12@gmail.com
NM Rapids 16 Roma Jaime Hernandez 505-859-1351 jaimej7h17@yahoo.com
NM Rapids 16 Bosque Boyz Tyler Erickson 505-306-8809 tyler@southreps.com
NM Rapids 16 Bosque Sol Tyler Erickson 505-306-8809 tyler@southreps.com
NM Rapids 16 Blue Devils Sam Ortiz 915-642-3880 ortiz.sam04@gmail.com
NM Rapids 16 Krew Randy Martinez 505-249-2094 randymichael3@yahoo.com

U10
NM Rapids 15 Wolfpack Sean Frei 505-610-8942 riorapidsburgundy05g@gmail.com
NM Rapids 15 Predators Sean Frei 505-610-8942 riorapidsburgundy05g@gmail.com
NM Rapids 15 Roma Jaime Hernandez 505-859-1351 jaimej7h17@yahoo.com
NM Rapids 15 Logan Logan Richards 505-622-5154 lrich1291@gmail.com
NM Rapids 15 Richards Logan Richards 505-622-5154 lrich1291@gmail.com
NM Rapids 15 Scorpions Ryan Sanchez 505-401-1873 ryans06@live.com
NM Rapids 15 Barracudas Ryan Sanchez 505-401-1873 ryans06@live.com

U11
NM Rapids 14 White Adam Arvizo 505-235-9963 aevizo16@gmail.com

Josh Suggs 575-202-3059 joshsuggsnm@gmail.com
NM Rapids 14 Claret Adam Arvizo 505-235-9963 aevizo16@gmail.com

Josh Suggs 575-202-3059 joshsuggsnm@gmail.com
NM Rapids 14 Black Larry Espinoza 505-710-6856 lencho17@gmail.com

Adam Arvizo 505-235-9963 aevizo16@gmail.com
NM Rapids 14 Dukes Alex Arvizo 505-659-9248 a.m.arvizo@gmail.com
NM Rapids 14 Chiles Alex Arvizo 505-659-9248 a.m.arvizo@gmail.com
NM Rapids 14 Montoya Rafa Montoya 505-399-9507 rafmontoya746@outlook.com

U12
NM Rapids 13 Pre-ECNL Cashmere Nick Cashmere 360-739-3702 coachcashmere@gmail.com
NM Rapids 13 Pre-EA Cashmere      Nick Cashmere 360-739-3702 coachcashmere@gmail.com
NM Rapids 13 Pre-ECNL Coppedge Tom Coppedge 505-228-2472 tom.coppedge73@gmail.com 
NM Rapids 13 Pre-EA Coppedge  Tom Coppedge 505-228-2472 tom.coppedge73@gmail.com
NM Rapids 13 Desert Sons  Skylor Rose 505-900-4787 theskylorisblue@gmail.com
NM Rapids 13 Sand Foots  Skylor Rose 505-900-4787 theskylorisblue@gmail.com

U13
NM Rapids 12 ECNL Derrick Ayers 410-961-5998 derrick.ayers@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 12 EA Patrick Schmittdiel 828-507-6967 patrick.schmittdiel@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 12 Killjoys Rafael Montoya 505-399-9507 rafmontoya746@outlook.com
NM Rapids 12 Fusion Colin Casey 505-440-6999 caseycollin00@gmail.com

U14
NM Rapids 11 ECNL Patrick Schmittdiel 828-507-6967 patrick.schmittdiel@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 11 EA Morgen McBrayer 505-550-8328 morgen.mcbrayer@riorapids.org
NM Rapids 11 Next One Devon Baird 505-990-9597 devonmbaird@gmail.com
NM Rapids 11 Cosmic Colin Casey 505-440-6999 caseycollin00@gmail.com

U15
NM Rapids 10 ECNL Derrick Ayers 410-961-5998 derrick.ayers@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 10 EA Patrick Schmittdiel 828-507-6967 patrick.schmittdiel@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 10 Impact Alex Hernandez 505-740-8158 alex.hernandez796@gmail.com
NM Rapids 10 Gallegos Paul Gallegos 505-660-3536 pdgallegos@hotmail.com
NM Rapids 10 Santitos Ricardo Ibarra Villa 505-504-3516 ricky.0330@icloud.com

U16
NM Rapids 09 ECNL Chris Hurst 505-301-6445 chris.hurst@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 09 EA Morgen McBrayer 505-550-8328 morgen.mcbrayer@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 09 Rise Ray Nause 505-417-0610 ray.nause@nmrapids.org
NM Rapids 09 United Dave Modica 505-401-5440 davemodica19@gmail.com

U17
NM Rapids 08 ECNL Edgar Davila 505-469-1457 edgardavila6@yahoo.com
NM Rapids 08 EA Al Salinas 505-948-4333 al.r.salinas@gmal.com
NM Rapids 08 Scorpions Alex Hernandez 505-740-8158 alex.hernandez796@gmail.com

U18/19
NM Rapids 07/06 ECNL Nick Madrid 505-401-8804 nmadrid.music@gmail.com
NM Rapids 07/06 EA Jacob Cortez 505-720-8521 jacobcortez555@gmail.com
NM Rapids 07/06 Lightning Kevin Tremblay 978-382-8753 kevin.tremblay66@gmail.com




